& Rocketry, B'1.T. Mesra

1
\. \\
tl
ll

\ ,llA\./n r

------<-
Signature:
Registrar of the UniversitY

treg{strrr'
*Nl nrofimc of Tecbnolor

Mera: F'anchi

ANNEXTURE-VI

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISION

UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE

It is certihed that the amount of Rs. 34,10,000.00 (Rupees Thirty Four Lacs Ten Thousand

only) out of the total grant of Rs. 44,50,000.00 (Rupees forty four lacs fifty thousand only) sanctioned

to Department of Space Engineering & Rocketry, Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi by

University Grants Commission, New Delhi, vide its letter No. F.3-55/2007 (SAP-ID dated 06.09.2001

towards UGC Special Assistant Programme (SAP), at the level of DRS-II, under SAP scheme was

released. Out of this, a sum of Rs2474529.00 (Rupees twenty four lacs seventy four thousand five

hundred twenty nine only) has been utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned and in

accordance with the terms and conditions as laid down by the Commission. An upspent balance Rs.

9,35,477.00 (Rupees nine lacs thiny five thousand four hundred seventy one only ) has been